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' CANADIAN2022

Oxybol * samedi 25 juin 2022

Pl. Dos
1 831
2 1089
3 1090
4 1007
5 1216
6 1083
7 908
8 906
9 1220
10 843
11 1091
12 880
13 1010
14 862
15 1025
16 1047
17 1005
18 1021
19 803
20 1080
21 873
22 809
23 1000
24 851
25 1087
26 1015
27 1043
28 1035
29 1020
30 863
31 1086
32 912
33 818
34 857
35 825
36 1068
37 866
38 841
39 1094
40 845
41 1053
42 835
43 878
44 889
45 1075
46 911
47 858
48 1074
49 814
50 1026
51 1071
52 856
53 917
54 874
55 1214
56 1013
57 804
58 1085
59 1014
60 875
61 1033
62 1067

Nom-prénom

DURONSQY ALEXANDRE
BAUDUIN ARTHUR
DEPTULA ADRIEN
FOURRIER VINCENT
CARPENTIER GUISLAIN
TITREN PHILIPPE
DAUVILLEE CHRISTOPHE
COURQUIN BRICE
SZEWCZYK Laurent
LEBEL MATHIEU
DERUYCK CLEMENT
THOBOIS PHILIPPE
GAIGNEUR LUTHER
PONCHEL FRANCK
JEROME JEAN-PIERRE
MOCQUANT GIL
ENRIQUE VINCENT
HERNU THIBAULT
BARA MATTHIEU
THERY ALEXANDRE
ST MAXENT DAVID
BOCQUELET ARTHUR
DOURDIN DAVID
MARQUES MARC-ALAIN
WIESZTORT MARION
GIRAUT KILIANE
MARCHAND LOUIS
LECUYER GREGORY
HAUTVAL ROMAIN
RAGUIDEAU ETIENNE
VASSEUR KARINE
DELORY ANTOINE
CODVELLE THEO
NIDO THOMAS

DILLY CLEMENT
ROLLAND LOUIS
RIGAUD ANTHONY
KUCHARSKI KEVIN
VERLOOVE NOA
LEROY TONNY
PAILLAT LAURENT
HANOT GUILLAUME
TESTELIN STEPHANE
BERTHE DAVID
SZYMCZYK FLORIAN
DELENCLOS QUENTIN
OLIN KEVIN

SURGA ELEA
CARLIER MARION
KRAWCZYK SIMON
STOLARCZYK CLEMENT
MONPAYS MAEVA
DETEUF JOFFREY
STAROSSE SAMUEL
BOILLY Théo

GESTEL STEPHANE
BARBRY ALEXIS
VASSEUR ARTHUR
GILBART MIKE

STEU CELYAN
LEBLAN LEA

ROCHES BENJAMIN

Club
RC ARRAS

CARABINIER BILLY MONTIGNY

LES BAUDETS

RCA ARRAS

ARTOIS ATHLETISME*
US BIACHE

S/L NOEUX ATHLETISME
TEAM TRAIL LENSOISE
RC ARRAS

ALL TRACKS ATHLETIC CLUB

NOEUX ATHLETISME
ARTOIS ATHLETISME*

ALL TRACKS ATHLETIC CLUB

DESVRES

DESVRES

ARTOIS ATHLETISME*
USA LIEVIN

AVION

RCA ARRAS
DESVRES

US BIACHE

ALL TRACKS ATHLETIC CLUB

US BIACHE ATHLETISME
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Année

1995
2002
1990
1994
1988
1976
1979
2005
1977
1988
2001
1975
2007
1991
1975
1983
1968
1993
1987
1987
1987
2001
1969
1994
1981
2004

1986
1984
1979
1974
1990
1998
1993
1993
1989
1979
1989
2007
1969
1972
1996
1985
1990
1997
2005
1984
2005
1991
2008
2008
2006
1984
1981
2005
1984
1994
2007
1987
2008
1993
1974

Course

LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM
LITTLE RACE 5 KM

Temps
18'42
18'48
19'03
19'25
19'41
20'01
20'05
20'19
2027
20'47
20'48
20'53
21'02
21'19
21'26
21'52
22'02
22'05
22'08
22'27
22'37
22'41
22'49
23'03
23'13
23'16
23'20
23'31
23'32
23'33
23'38
23'39
23'55
24'25
24'30
24'38
24'38
24'39
24'43
24'49
25'12
25'13
25'25
25'33
25'34
25'57
26'00
26'01
26'22
26'40
26'58
27'00
27'16
27'26
27'26
27'33
27'36
27'46
27'47
27'58
28'07
28'12

Moy

km/h
16,04
15,96
15,75
15,45
15,24
14,99
14,94
14,77
14,67
14,43
14,42
14,37
14,26
14,07
14,00
13,72
13,62
13,58
13,55
13,36
13,26
13,23
13,15
13,02
12,92
12,89
12,86
12,76
12,75
12,74
12,69
12,68
12,54
12,29
12,24
12,18
12,18
12,17
12,14
12,09
11,90
11,90
11,80
11,74
11,73
11,56
11,54
11,53
11,38
11,25
11,12
11,11
11,00
10,94
10,94
10,89
10,87
10,80
10,80
10,73
10,67
10,64
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Pl Dos Nom-prénom

63 823 DELBARRE FLORENTIN
64 1058 PIESSET GAUTHIER

65 826 DRANSART AURELIEN

66 1044 MASCLEF DELPHINE

67 1041 MAILLET JEROME

68 867 ROBILLART PASCAL

69 1017 GOURLANT AUDREY

70 915 DEPRET BENJAMIN

71 1022 HEROGUELLE FANNY

72 1056 PERIE GUILLAUME

73 869 SANSEN JULIEN

74 805 BAUCHET FRANCOIS

75 820 CREPEL PAULINE

76 819 CREPEL LALIE

77 838 HUMSKI LAURENT

78 910 DEHANI DJAMEL-EDDINE
79 860 PECQUEUR FABIEN

80 1016 GLEMBA MANUEL

81 1055 PERCHERON CHRISTOPHE
82 899 BOUCHOUCHA HICHEM
83 893 BOAVENTURA ELEONORE
84 1079 TESTELIN THIERRY

85 1078 TEMPEZ OLIVIER

86 1038 LINGOT ELSA

87 1009 FREZIER HELENE

88 844  LEFEBVRE JAUFFREY

89 842 |ACHERE SANDRINE

20 1011 GAPINSKI FREDERIC

922 1030 LANCEL JUSTINE

93 839 HUMSKI MAGALI

94 824 DESMARETZ LAURENCE
95 1046 MENDEL CLAUDINE
26 891 BETOURNE NOEMIE
97 833 GAVOIS SABRINA

98 885 AUCOURT JULIE

929 900 CABY Pauline

100 871 SEBERT CAMILLE
101 868 RUCKI CHRISTOPHE
102 1042 MALFAIT AURELIE
103 1092 HOUDART THIBAUT
104 1093 ROYER GWENDOLINE
105 1063 POPIOL SACHA

106 902 CARRE ANDRE

107 1054 PARADIS MARIE

108 840 KLEIN AMELIE

109 1032 LEBLAN CHLOE

110 865 RICHEVAL CECILE
111 855 MERLIN FREDDY
112 1076 TABTI ALLISON

113 887 BASTIE LILLY

114 816 CARRASCO VIRGINIE
115 897 BOUCHEZ SABRINA
116 896 BOUCHEZ DAVID
117 907 DALMASSO PATRICK
118 811 BOGACZYK LAURE
119 872 SKRZYPCZAK LOUISE
120 888 BELLIER JOCELYN
121 1039 LODER JENN

122 854 MERLIN CATHY

123 905 COPPIN CATHY

124 877 SYS OLIVIER

125 876 SYS AURORE

126 1050 NIEDBALA VIRGINIE
127 1049 MULAK NATHALIE
128 817 CLERY MARIE

129 1031 LANCEL JULIETTE

\,

91 881 TOUADERE OUINIA PERRINE

Club

DESVRES

US BIACHE

RCN

HANDBALL CLUB ITANCOURT

DESVRES
DESVRES

DESVRES

Sx

T T T T I T a0 amamaamam T am I aaammamamam T a T T T aaaIiaoORIIREa0aOonNaaRaxIaoaII=

Année Course Temps ":'nf/)hy
1995 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 28'21 10,58
1993 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 28'26 10,55
1996 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 28'29 10,53
1978 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 28'42 10,45
1980 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 28'44 10,44
1962 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 29'00 10,34
1985 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 29'08 10,30
1996 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 29'21 10,22
1983 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 29'27 10,19
1985 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 29'32 10,16
1988 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 29'34 10,15
1988 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 29'37 10,13
2001 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 29'45 10,08
2007 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 29'45 10,08
1975 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 29'50 10,06
1987 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 30'00 10,00
1984 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 30'02 9,99
1993 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 30'05 9,97
1973 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 30'06 9,97
1971 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 30'22 9,88
1990 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 30'30 9,84
1963 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 31'19 9,58
1975 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 31'20 9,57
1989 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 31'25 9,55
1986 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 31'28 9,53
1979 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 31'30 9,52
1979 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 31'36 9,49
1969 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 31'38 9,48
1992 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 31'50 9,42
1993 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 31'52 9,41
1979 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 31'58 9,38
1973 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 32'04 9,36
1959 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 32'13 9,31
2000 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 32'18 9,29
1980 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 32'18 9,29
1982 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 32'20 9,28
1983 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 3221 9,27
1993 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 32'31 9,23
1966 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 32'38 9,19
1984 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 32'45 9,16
1986 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 32'51 9,13
1982 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 32'51 9,13
2008 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 33'02 9,08
1947 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 3320 9,00
1985 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 33'37 8,92
1987 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 33'38 8,92
1993 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 33'45 8,89
1979 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 33'48 8,88
1974 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 33'49 8,87
1992 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 34'06 8,80
2008 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 34'13 8,77
1980 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 34'17 8,75
1979 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 34'33 8,68
1975 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 34'34 8,68
1975 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 34'37 8,67
1994 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 34'39 8,66
2005 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 34'41 8,65
1981 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 34'42 8,65
1986 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 34'46 8,63
1981 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 34'47 8,62
1980 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 34'49 8,62
1970 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 34'51 8,61
1971 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 34'53 8,60
1987 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 35'02 8,56
1981 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 35'17 8,50
1991 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 35'18 8,50
1984 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 35'26 8,47
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Pl Dos Nom-prénom

130 1045 MELIN PAULINE
131 853 MELIN MICHEL
132 1036 LEMAIRE BEATRICE
133 1037 LEMAIRE FRANCK
134 870 SAUVAGE LIONEL
135 879 THIRION CEDRIC

136 1024 JEANJACQUOT QUENTIN

137 850 MARQUANT MAGDALENE
138 849 MARQUANT LIONEL
139 812 BOROWCZAK ERIC

140 1077 TACLET LISA-MARIE
141 1018 GREMBER STEPHANIE
142 886 BACQUEVILLE ARNAUD
143 883 VANHEE CORINNE
144 864 RENARD MARIE-PAULE
145 892 BETOURNE SOPHIE
146 1008 FRANKE SABINE

147 890 BERTHE ANAIS

148 861 PICQUE DAVID

149 852 MASTIN MARIE-LAURE
150 1048 MOUCHON JULIETTE
151 802 BARA CELINE

152 894 BONATTI ALEXANDRA
153 832 FOURNIER EMILIE

154 1082 TISON MELODIE
155 1002 DROUVIN MAXIME
156 904 CHOINACKI LUCILE
157 1019 GUERVILLE ELSA
158 1066 RICHET CECILE

159 909 DE COSTER ANTOINE
160 918 DEWULF JULIE
161 801 BAJEUX XAVIER

162 1003 DUHAYON JEAN-PIERRE

163 1057 PIENCZAK FABIENNE
164 1029 [AMBLIN AUDREY
165 1064 POPIOL LOUISE

166 836 HIEN EMILIE

167 903 CHMIELEWSKI CLOTILSE

168 813 BOULY MARIJORIE
169 884 WIDEHEN FABIEN

170 806 BENINI KENNY

171 898 BOUCHOUCHA IMEN
172 1084 TRUFFIN FLORENCE
173 822 DELAHAY CELINE
174 859 PECOT CECILE

175 1065 PRZYBYLA CAROLINE ET MARIE
176 1028 [|AMBERT-COUCOT CALIE

177 1040 LUTZ LINDSAY

178 808 BLOQUEZ ELODIE

179 1052 PAILLAT OLIVIER

180 837 HOGUET GWENDOLINE
181 1051 OURAHMOUNE ANAIS
182 821 CUVELIER VINCENT

183 1027 LAFDAL CORALIE
184 1004 DUPACHE ANTOINE
185 1069 SANCHEZ ZELIE
186 1023 HUYGHE ELODIE
187 1006 FLAMENT NOEMIE

188 829 DUCATILLON JULIEN
189 895 BOUCHEZ CAMILLE
190 1088 ZIACH LAETITIA

191 919 DIERCKENS JULIETTE
192 920 DIERCKENS KATARINA

Club

DESVRES

COURIR ENSEMBLE SNCF

DESVRES
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Année Course Temps ":'nf/)hy
1988 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 35'33 8,44
1960 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 35'33 8,44
1968 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 35'38 8,42
1969 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 35'38 8,42
1972 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 35'41 8,41
1994 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 35'42 8,40
1995 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 35'43 8,40
1982 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 35'46 8,39
1986 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 35'46 8,39
1977 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 35'53 8,36
1972 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 35'56 8,35
1975 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 35'57 8,34
1975 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 36'00 8,33
1982 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 36'01 8,33
1956 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 36'03 8,32
1970 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 36'06 8,31
1981 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 36'07 8,31
1991 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 36'23 8,25
1985 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 36'27 8,23
1973 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 36'28 8,23
1985 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 36'39 8,19
1984 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 37'03 8,10
1997 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 37'08 8,08
1991 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 37'24 8,02
2002 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 37'29 8,00

LITTLE RACE 5 KM 37'31 8,00
2001 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 37'31 8,00
2005 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 37'36 7,98
1995 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 37'47 7,94
1997 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 37'53 7,92
1995 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 37'53 7,92
1975 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 38'19 7,83
1964 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 3821 7,82
1965 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 38'21 7,82
1987 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 38'23 7,82
2000 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 38'24 7,81
1989 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 3826 7,81
1999 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 38'50 7,73
1983 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 39'00 7,69
1985 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 39'05 7,68
1986 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 39'05 7,68
2005 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 39'16 7,64
2001 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 39'43 7,55
1976 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 39'49 7,53
1978 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 39'49 7,53
1992 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 40'20 7,44
2007 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 40'22 7,43
1984 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 40'32 7,40
1986 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 40'49 7,35
1980 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 40'55 7,33
1988 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 41'27 7,24
2001 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 42'02 7,14
1985 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 42'08 7,12
1985 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 42'25 7,07
1993 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 42'28 7,06
1998 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 42'33 7,05
1990 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 43'45 6,86
1993 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 44'45 6,70
1983 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 46'53 6,40
2004 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 47'14 6,35
1993 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 50'53 5,90
1998 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 51'07 5,87
1968 LITTLE RACE 5 KM 51'42 5,80
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